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PRIST UNIVERSITY ::°

v Fe s

Controller of Examinations

THANJAVUR - 613 403

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COM MERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM Ca

REGISTER
NUMBER
2001AP10101
2001AP10102
2001AP10103
2001AP10104
2001AP10105
2001AP10106
2001APT0107
2001APT0109
2001APLOT 16
2001AP10111
2001AP1I0112
2001AP10113
2001AP101 14
2001AP10113
2001AP10116
2001AP10117
2001API0118
2001API0121
2001AP10122
2001AP10123
2001AP10124
2001AP10125
2001AP10126

NAME

VIJAYA RAGHUL.V.M
BALARAMAN.EN
VENGATTESA SIVAGURUM
MOHAMED IMRAN.M
MOHAMED ABBAS.A
SANTHOSH PANDLS
NARESH KUMARK
SATHISH KUMARK
MOHAMED RAASHID.M
RISHI BALAN.V
NAVEEN KUMAR.M
SANIALS

GOKULS

NAVEEN.P.V
MOHAMED SHARIFLLS
MOHAMED RIZWAN.R
MOTIAMED SHEIK ABDULLAH.M
SIVASANKARAN.S
PARTHIBAN.S
BHARANI KUMAR.S
TAMIL SELVAM.M
AKASIHLP

VISHAL NAVEEN.P

20110ALECTI 200 11AKECT2 20198SECI3 20198SECT4

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
27 70 97 O 29 55 8 A+ 20 38 8 Ar 25 38 83 A+
2 39 63 B 25 59 84 A+ 25 59 84 A+ 26 52 T8 A
25 39 64 B 27 59 86 A+ 27 59 8 A+ 26 355 81 A+
5 s S0 A 28 56 84 Ar 28 S8 8 A+ 28 56 84 A+
2 69 O3 O 20 54 4 A 20 54 M 2% 5480 A
23 55 76 A 20 &9 74 A 200 57 77 A 24 36 80 A
50 59 79 A 20 56 85 A+ 29 S5 84 A+ 26 54 80 A
2 9 81 A+ 29 57 8 A+ 20 52 8 A+ 28 36 84 A+
23 66 89 A+ 29 58 8 A+ 20 55 84 A+ 26 39 V85 A+
23 55 78 A 29 56 83 At 19 36 83 A+ 27 32 79 A
s 67 92 O 29 S5 84 A+ 29 55 84 A+ 28 54 82 A+
58 44 72 A 25 S0 75 A 25 54 19 A 29 56 85 A+
29 n”3 92 0 25 57 82 A 25 57 byl A+ 26 58 24 At
25 4 bh B+ 25 S0 75 A 25 58 83 A+ 27 67 Q4 0
25 a2 77 A 23 Sh 78 A 22 36 78 A 27+ &8 83 A
25 53 78 A 20 66 8 A+ 20 9 79 A 25 5l 76 A
21 59 80 A 21 58 79 A 21 58 79 A 26 55 81 At
21 59 80 9 62 81 A+ 19 54 73 A 27T 52 19 A
2 55 81 A+ 22 63 85 A+ 19 34 T3 A 27 52 79 A
5 2 7 29 59 8§ A+ 29 59 88 A+

25 50 75 27 58 85 A+ 27 2 49 F

58 67 95 O 29 52 81 A+ 29 52 81 A+

290 40 78 A 29 56 85 As 20 353 82 A+

25

20198AECIS
INT EXT TOT GRD

700095 0 22 34
52 78 A 23 32
6 82 A+ 21 32
54 82 A+ 200 51
350 8l A+ 22 39
5276 A 23 52
52 78 A 22 52
3l 79 A 200 51
39 83 A+ 22 59
279 A 23 67
32 80 A 25 58
34 83 A 200 67
38 ¥4 A= 26 S
67 94 0 24 52
54 ®1 A 21 33
5176 A 20 353
5278 A 22, a3
g 86 A- 25 5l
59 8 A+ 25 5l

A28 67

A+ 22 58

A 23 38

A 26 60

l
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20198AECILG6
INT EXT TOT GRD
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A+
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER 20110AECLI 20111AECI2 20198SEC13 20198SECT4 20198AECLS 20198AECT6

NUMBER NAME INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2001AP10127  RAJESH KUMAR.R 23 44 67 B+ 22 52 T4 A 22 352 M4 A 26 54 80 A 26 54 80 A 21 o0 81 At
2001AP10128  BALA BHARATHLM 25 59 84 A+ 25 58 83 A+ 25 58 83 A+ 24 51 75 A 24 52 76 A 20 52 72 A
2001AP10129  MARIYAIEEVAGAN.M 22 58 8 A 22 34 76 22 54 76 A 28 39 8 A+ 28 52 80 A 25 66 91 O
2001AP10130  YAHUL.V 20 56 76 A 21 5172 21 54 75 A 26 52 78 A 26 52 18 A 25 52 71 A
2001AP10131  KARTHICK.M 20 55 73 A 20 50 70 B+ 20 56 76 A 24 56 80 24 34 78 28 32 B0 A
2001AP10133  NAVEEN.M 21 55 76 A 20 30 70 B+ 20 56 76 A 24 56 80 A 24 54 78 28 52 80 A
2001AP10135  PRAKASH RAIL 23 55 78 A 27 59 8 A+ 27 52 78 A 29 57 84 A+ 29 51 8 A+ 28 56 68 B+
2001AP10136  YUVARAJAB 23 52 75 A 20 59 88 A+ 29 51 81 A+ 28 54 7 28 56 83 A+ 28 52 65 B
2001AP10137  MURUGAN.H 25 59 84 A+ 28 52 8 A 28 52 Bl A+ 29 56 78 A 29 53 8 A+ 26 52 65 B
2000AP10201  DURGADEVIM _- 26 sS4 8 A 29 0 79 A 29 59 82 20 58 82 A+ 29 31 84 A+ 20 54 83 At
2001AP10202  ELAKKIYA.S. 22 57 719 A 29 50 79 29 59 82 28 54 82 A+ 28 51 R4 A+ 29 51 83 Af
2001AP10203 KEERTHIGA.P - 21 54 75 A 28 32 R0 28 52 82 27 58 84 A+ 27 32 87 A+ 29 52 &7 At
2001AP10204  ATCHAYADEVILM 20 52 T2 A 27 5% 8% A+ 27 58 77 A 25 54 81 A+ 25 52 8 A+ 21 52 65 B
2001AP10205  PRIYADHARSHINLC 23 52 75 A 27 38 85 A+ 27 58 87 A+ 25 4 84 A+ 25 2 79 A 21 52 B3 At
2001AP10206  MANOBALAR - 21 53 74 A 26 54 B0 A 26 54 77 A 25 58 81 A+ 25 3 86 At 22 39 63 B
2001AP10207  MANJUBALA.R 20 59 79 A 25 57 82 A+ 25 57 87 A+ 24 S8 84 A+ 24 51 79 A 22 56 83 At
2001AP10208 DURGA.N 23 52 75 A 24 51 75 A 24 51 75 25 52 M A 25 56 81 A+ 23 34 77T A
2001AP10209 ANUSUYA.B 25 471 72 A 25 52 77 A 25 52 7T A 23 52 75 A 23 35 78 23 39 82 A+
2001AP10210 ABITHA.V 20 59 79 A 23 52 75 A 23 52 75 26 52 78 A 26 54 80 24 58 82 A+
2001AP10212 KAVIYAT 21 59 8 A 26 51 77 A 26 51 77 A 25 54 79 A 25 57 8 A+ 24 55 79 A
2001AP10213  AISHWARYA.C / 20 58 78 A 25 50 75 A 25 50 84 A+ 25 51 76 A 25 38 83 Af 25 67 92
2001AP10214 HAFSHA HALEEMA.M . 20 54 74 A 25 52 77 A 25 52 77 A 28 51 79 A 28 56 84 A+ 25 70 95 O
2001AP10215  DHIVYA DHARSHINLT ./ 25 57 82 A+ 28 52 80 A 28 52 80 26 56 82 A+ 26 59 85 A+ 26 56 82 A+
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER
NUMBER
2001AP10217
2001AP10218
2001AP10219
2001AP10222
2001AP10223
2001AP10225
2001AP10226
2001AP10227
2001AP10228
2001AP10229
2001AP10230
2001AP10231
2001AP10232
2001AP10233

20110AEC11
20111AECI12
20198SECI13
20198SEC14
20198AECI1S
20198AEC16

NAME

ATSHAYAS ~
ANUSUYAM 7
JAYASURYA.D _
BAVADHARANLP -
VAITHEKLS
DEVADARSHINII-
SINDHUJA.D-
AGILAA-

ANBULS~
BALAMURUGAN.N~
DANIEL PRABAKAR.P
GOKULM-
JEEVANANDHANM ¥
KEVINJOHNSON.R =

TAMI -1
ENGLISH-I

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
OPERATING SYSTEM

INT

29
28
29
27
27
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20

rJ tJ
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20110AECTI

20111ALECI2

201988EC13

20198AEC16

EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

55 8 A+ 26 51
52 8 A 28 30
54 83 A+ 24 55
56 83 A+ 24 49
57 84 A+ 28 67
54 79 A 29 5i
57 83 A+ 20 32
54 77
52, 73
52 72

77

A

> » » » O > > >

>
+

At

26
28
24
24
28
29
26
24
26
26
24
23
26
29

51
9
58
58

wn

77
87

A
At

201985EC14 20198AEC1S
28 53 81 A+ 28 38 86 At
25 59 84 A+ 25 54 79 A
26 56 83 A+ 26 58 Bl A+
28 56 83 A+ 28 59 81 Al
29 58 87 A+ 29 59 88 A+
26 37 83 A+ 26 55 8l At
24 54 78 A 24 55 79 A
26 56 82 A+ 26 358 B4 A+
26 58 84 A+ 26 39 8 A+
24 54 78 A 24 59 83 A+
23 58 81 A+ 23 38 8L A+
26 54 80 A 26 34 8O A
29 58 87 A+ 29 57 86 A4
26 58 84 A+ 26 55 81 At

26

39

65
83
86
86
82
86
96
83
68
63

B
A+
A+
A4
A+
A+

Q

A+

O

’(
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

201ACLSICN 201ACLSUHV

REGISTER NAME

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2001AP10101  VIJAYA RAGHUL.V.M 29 55 84 A+ 29 54 83 A+
2001AP10102 BALARAMAN.EN 25 54 79 A 29 55 84 A+
2001AP10103  VENGATTESA SIVAGURU.M 27 55 82 A+ 28 63 91 O
2001AP10104  MOHAMED IMRAN.M 26 63 91 O 27 63 90 A+
2001AP10105  MOHAMED ABBAS.A 20 63 83 A+ 23 55 80
2001AP10106  SANTHOSH PANDLS 20 55 75 A 26 54 80
2001AP10107  NARESH KUMAR.K 20 69 98 O 25 55 80
2001AP10109  SATHISH KUMAR.K 29 58 87 A+ 24 63 87 A+
2001AP10110  MOHAMED RAASHID.M 29 58 87 A+ 25 69 94
2001AP10IT1 RISHI BALAN.V 20 55 84 A+ 23 55 78 A
2001AP10112  NAVEEN KUMARM 29 48 77 A 26 57 83 A+
2001API0113 SANJALS 25 44 h9 B+ 25 54 79 A
2001AP10114  GOKUL.S 25 40 65 €25 63 88 A4
2001AP10115  NAVEEN.P.V 25 41 66 B+ 28 53 81 A+
2000AP10116  MOHAMED SHARIF.U.S 22 63 8 A+ 26 53 79 A
2001AP10117  MOHAMED RIZWAN.R 20 53 73 A 28 6 97 O
2001AP10118  MOHAMED SHEIK ABDULLAHM 21 69 90 A+ 25 63 88 A+
2001AP10121  SIVASANKARAN.S 19 s4 73 A 24 56 80
2001AP10122  PARTHIBAN.S 19 54 73 A 24 56 80 A
2001AP10123  BHARANI KUMAR.S 29 63 92 O 29 40 69 Bt
2001AP10124  TAMIL SELVAM.M 27 65 92 O 26 54 80 A
2001AP10125  AKASH.P 29 48 77 A 24 63 87 A+
2001AP10126  VISHAL NAVEEN.P 29 49 78 26 55 81 A+
2001AP10127  RAJESH KUMAR.R . 22 4 66 B+ 26 69 95 O &//9&..{{03«1
2001AP10128  BALA BHARATHIM 25 69 94 O 24 69 93 O
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER NAME 201ACLSICN 201ACLSUHV

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2001AP10223  VAITHEKLS 28 57 85 A+ 29 54 83 A+
2001AP10225  DEVADARSHINLI 29 54 8 A+ 22 51 73 A
2001AP10226  SINDHUJA.D 26 57 83 A+ 25 51 76 A
2001AP10227  AGILAA 24 51 75 A 2 69 91 O
2001AP10228  ANBUS 26 63 8 A+ 21 5S4 75
2001AP10229 BALAMURUGAN.N 26 63 89 A+ 20 55 75
2001AP10230  DANIEL PRABAKAR.P 24 51 75 A 23 63 86 A+
2001AP10231  GOKUL.M 23 65 88 A+ 27 65 92 O
2001AP10232  JEEVANANDHAN.M 26 63 89 A+ 29 48 77 A

2001AP10233 KEVINJOHNSON.R 29 63 92 O 28 63 9l O

261 ACLSICN  INDIAN CONSTITUTION
201ACLSUHV UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES

Controller

n— !

of Examinations



